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Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, January 12,1994

10.50 CD CDOne Tapped med 8.50 FL
Topped med 7.00-9.00 ikf 24 2-Ibflmbgt
CA Tapped med 11.00fkf 16 3-lb flmbgi
CA Tapped med 11.00 ikf 10 5-lb flmbgf
CA Topped med 11.00 50 lb ikf lie CA
Tapped jbo 7.00-8.00 CD CDOne Tapped
jbo 8.00FL Topped jbo ft cond 5.00-7.00
—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctm flmwipd CA 12i 7.00-8.00
moctly 8.00 9t 7.008.00moctly 8.00 16i
7.00FL 16i 6.00 —CELERY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctm CA 1 1/2 dz
9.0011.002 dz 10.0012.00 monly 11.00
2 1/2 dz 10.0012.00 moctly 10.0011.00
ctm flmbgi FL Heart! 18i 10.00
CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
STEADY celcrtiFL 10.00Nappe 10.00
CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS LIGHT
wbertf FL Yellow 4 dzmin 18.00White 4
dz min 20.00 —CUCUMBERS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY WAXED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED 1 1/9 buclni FL
med 12.0015.00m0n1y 1X0014.00feme
16.00 fr qual few 13.0014.00 iml
10.0012.00 Ige 9.0010.00 MX med fr
qual 10.00 oid qual 7.00 —EGGPLANT:
MARKETABOUT STEADY 11/9boemi
FL med 12.0015.00 moctly 12.0014.00
tome 16.00fr qualB.oolo.ooctm MX 18c
15.00—ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9boctm/citsFL 6.007.00m0n1y 6 JO

-BSCAROLB: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
bactm/citf FL 6.007.00 monly 6.50
GARLIC: MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGH-
ER 30 lb ctm CA White col 30.0031.50
mper jbo 30.00 eajbo 28.50 jbo 27.00
GREENS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ettf bchd GA Collard 6.006.50 Kale
6.006.50 Muctard 6.006.50 Turnip Topi
6.006J0Rape 6.006J0 ctm lie CAKale
red24i 12.00 20 lbctm CA Broccoli Babe

—ARTICHOKES: MARKET LOWER
ctm CA 48« 19.00-20.00 --

ASPARAGUS: MARKET LOWER 11 lb
cm bdid PE I2i jbo 22.00-24.00 12. Ige
24.00- moctly 25.00-26.00 feme loaf
22.00 12i ltd 24.00-26.00 monly
25.00- fame loat 22.00 12t tml
24.00- moftly 25.0026.00 feme loat
22.0012lb ctm bchd MX jbo24.00-25.00
l(e 24.00-25.00 ltd 24.00-25.00
BEANS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
buctni/cru FL Round Green Type
15.00- moftly 16.00 fr cond
8.00- oid cond 5.00 —BEETS:
MARKET TX LOWER. OTHERS
STEADY cm bchd FL 12i 8.00 TX 12i
5.00- 25 lbflmbgi TX 8.00bubku NJ
10.00- —BROCCOLI: MARKET

LOWER ctm CA bchd 14s 7.50-9.00
moftly 8.00 tome 6.50-7.00 TX bchd 14i
6.00- —BRUSSELS SPROUTS:
MARKET LOWER 25 lb ctm CA
12.00- —CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 boot, & 50 lb
ctm CA Round Green Type med fr quel
7.00Red Type medfr qual7.00 FL Round
Green Type med 8.00-9.00 monly 8.00
few 7.50Red Type med 9.00-10.00 fr cond
5.00- TX Round Green Type med
7.00- monly 7.50 50 lb iki NYRound
Green Type Ige 5.50 1 3/4 bucm & 40 lb
ctm PL Savoy Type med 10.00
CARROTS: MARKET CA JBO LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY iki 48 1-lb
flmbgi CA Topped med 8.00-10.00 few

Lapp Comfort Tie Stall

• The Lapp Comfort Tie Stall
was designed for the cow’s
comfort and easy access to
the water bowl.

• Trough divider designed so
that the cows do not steal
the other cow’s feed.

• Stall partition designed for
easier milking.

• Water bowl location makes
it easier for the cow to
drink water.

• Optional;
Pipeline Bracket
Rear Trough Divider
Cow Trainer Bracket

Gutter Grate

Lapp All Steel
Galvanized Windows

YOU WON’T BEAT OUR PRICES 8l SERVICE

one label 1100MXBroccoli Rabe fr oood
7.00 -LBTTOCS-ICHBBRO: MARKET
LOWER ctni AZ 24a 8.00-9.oomoatly
8.00- JOfew 9 JOfr oond 6.00 Wrapped
24* 9.00-11.00 fir eond 5.00 CA 24«
8.00- JOmottly 8.00Wrapped 24a 9.00 -

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKETLOWER
etna AZ Green Leaf24a 9.00 RedLeaf 24a
9.00 CA Boaton24i 7.00 GreenLeaf 24*
8.00- ipme 7.50 Red Leaf 24a
8.00- tone 7.50 —LBTTUCB-
ROMAINE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY etna AZ 24a 9.00 CA 24a
8JO-9JOft oond 7.00-8.001.3 boon CA
24a 11.50 —MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb etna PA fee 11.00-12.00
moatly 11JO-12.00 med 9.00-10.00 ami
10.00 4 qt bkta PA med-fee 4.75-5.00 few

4JO aml-med 3.75-4.005 lb etna PA Por-
tobellaa 12.00-13.003 lbetna PAShiitake
14.00- fir quid 13.00 few 13J0 etna
10 12-oz tray a flmwrpd PA 9.00-10.00.

—OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY etna behd
MX 48a 8.00 etna behd bulb type TX 24a
11.00- cita behd FL Lecka 12a 12.00
etna behd CA Leeka 12a 9JO-10.00
PARSLEY: MARKET CURLY ABOUT
STEADY, OTHERS LOWER cm behd
FL Curly 60a 9.00-10.00 Plain 60a
10.00- TX Curly 60a 9.00-10.00

moatly 10.00 Plain 60a 10.00-11.00Root
12a 15.00-16.00—PARSNIPS;MARKET

LOWER 1/2buctna/crta MI 10.00—PEAS
GREEN: MARKET LOWER 10 lb etna
per lb GU Sugar Peaa .80 Sugar Snap Pena
fr eond .50 —PEAS OTHER: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PEPPERS: MARKET

. ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctna FL Bell
Type Green exlge 12.00-13.00 Ige
10.00- acme 14.00 Mxd Red And
Green fee 6.00-8.00 med 6.00-8.00 Red
exlge fr qual 20.00-24.00 Ige few
26.00- med few 22.00-23.00 fir qual
12.00- aml-med fr qual 8.00-10.00
Yellow fee 24.00-25.00 —PEPPERS
OTHER; MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1/2buctna FL Jalapeno 11.00-12,00 1 1/9
buctna FL Long Hot 8.00 Cubandlea fee
9.00- fr qual 5.00-6.00

RADISHES: MARKETLOWER etna fed
30 6-oe flmbgaFL Red 5.00-6.90 etna fed
14 1-lb flmbga FL Red 5.25

RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NOME
RUTABAGAS: MARKET STEADY 50
lbctni CD CDOne waxed med7.oo-8.00-
•SPINACH: MARKET LOWER 1 2/5
bncita behd CAFlat 24a 10.00-11.00 1 2/5
bn etna FL Savoy 7.00-8.00 TX Savoy
9.00- —SQUASH; MARKET
HIGHER PL YeDow Stnightneck offer-
inga inauffidentto quote 1/2ft 5/9budat/
cm FL Znochfaii aml-med 12.00-14.00
moatly 12.00fir oood 5.00-8.00 med 10.00
11/9buertaFL Acorn med 9.00-10.00 Bu-

tternut med 7.00-8.00 —SWEET POTA-
TOES; MARKETSTEADY 40 lb etna NC
U.S. One Jewela curedmed 13.00-14.00—

TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25lb etna FL U.S. Combor Bet-
terpink to light red xfee 18.00-20.00moat-
ly 19.00 fee 18.00-19.00 moatly 19.00
Local Repack 85% U.S. One or Better xfee
22.00 Ige 21.00 med 20.00
TOMATOES,CHERRY: flu 12 1-pt bkta
FL red 11.00-12.00 fir oond S.OO-6.00
TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb etna FL light red
to ted 16dX)-20.00 MX light red to red
16.00- —TURNIPS: MARKET

STEADY 25 lbflmbga PAPurple Top med
6.00 —VEGETABLES OTHER: etna MX
Cactua Leaf 15.00.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wedneaday, January 12,1994

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow CL 45 lb
crti jbo28.00-30.00 Globe Type NY 50 lb
•kf med 7.50-9.00 moldy 8.50-9.00 icme
10.
00 Speniih H ybrid CO SO lbiki col 30.00
jbo 23.00-25.00 moldy 24.00-25.00 few
22.00 occ hgr fr qnal loei 20.00 fr ccnd
14.00-18.00 med-lge 16.25 ID/OR 50 lb

TOWN AND COUNTRY
POURED WALLS,

• Manure Pitt
• Retaining Walls iUyfJjP
• House Basements
• Trench Silo Walls

,

(215)593-5794
Ask For Ike

Keystone /
concrete (
PRODUCTS

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfort in
mind. A large percentage of openings keep
animals clean & dry.

Other Products:
• Concrete Hog Penning
• Concrete Post & Beams

• H & J Bunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos
Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns.

•k* col 27.00 jbo 23.00-23.00 rooetly
24.00- few 26.00 Red ID/OR 25 fe
ik* jbo 11.00-12.00mad 9.00NY 23Ibiki
jbo 10.0041.00 moitly 11.00 med
8.00- moctly 9.00 —POTATOES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY US#l SZ A
WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED Rmiet Btnbaok
IDbid 105-B> fimbgi non «a A 8.50-9.50
meetly 9.00 tome 10.00 50 H> ctoi 70i
17.00- few hip* 18.50 80i
17.00- few hie* 18.S0 90i
14.00-16.00moctly 13.00 100*9.00-1000
moitly 10.00 few hie* 11.50 120*
9.00- 10 os min fr quel 6.00Notko-
uh MB 50 lb cm* 70* 11.0080* 11.00901
9.00 100* 8.00 MN 50 lb cm* ft qual
70-80* 9.00 90* 8.00-9.00 10 oz min
8.00- Round Red MN/ND 30 lb *lu
10.30-11.00*aß 12.00-13.00NY 30 lb>ki
7.00- iz B 10.00Rouid White CD
Prince Edward libmd CDOne 30 lb iki
6.50-7.00 moctly 6.73-7.00 Ige 7.00-7.50
U 50 lb ik*6.23-6.30 Ige 6.73-7.00 MB SO
lb*k* 6.00 Ige 6.50-6.75 PASOfeik* 5.25.

«

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettitown, NJ
Report Supplied by Auction
Tuceday, January 11, 1994
Report mpplied by auction

CALVES .20-1.85.
COWS .26V4 -5214.
EASY COWS .15-.45V4.
HEIFERS .37-.65.
BULLS .4514 -.65.
STEERS .40-.69.
HOGS .32 .39.
SOWS .30-.36.
ROASTING PIGS EACH 20.00-39.00.
BOARS .28.
SHEEP .10-.63.
LAMBS EACH 6.00-70.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .41-1.02.
GOATS BACH 25.00-112.50.
KIDS EACH 18.00-78.00.
TOTAL 1166.

477 last Farmersvllle RdU
New Holland, FA 17557
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